Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 30 Ill. Reg. 17113, effective October 16, 2006, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 31 Ill. Reg. 3145, effective February 7, 2007; amended at 35 Ill. Reg. 17458, effective October 14, 2011; emergency amendment at 42 Ill. Reg. 16096, effective August 6, 2018, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired January 2, 2019; amended at 43 Ill. Reg. 7429, effective June 20, 2019.
